V-3380
TCM FG10N16C /CLUTCH/

fajta:

funkcio:
allapot:

Uzemmoéd:
teherbiras:

emelési magassag:

hajtott kerék:

korményzott kerék:

motor:
hajtoma:
Uzemora:
évjarat:
sorozatszam:
onsuly:

villak:

-TARGONCA 4TAMASZU
HOMLOKVILLAS
-MECHANIKUS SEB.VALTO
Uzemképes, megtekintett
allapotban, garancia nélkdl
BENZIN ES/VAGY GAZ

1000 kg
2W3700

SE 650-10 50%
SE 500-8 50%
NISSAN H15 ONLY LPG
CLUTCH

2955

1988
11901776
2330KG

900

Teljes magassag (toronnyal)0

Flulke magassag:
Hossz:
Szélesség:

EmelBoszlop magassag:

extrak:

garancia:
vérhato szallitas:
tarolasi hely:

ar:

megjegyzés:

0

0

0

0

FULL LIGHT

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 1 Bemutatd Raktar Oldal
Fészer

0 EUR + AFA

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com

V-3380



